Summary

Keynote Lecture

LENGAUER, Thomas: Introduction

RENN, Ortwin: The Risk Perspective - Coping with Uncertainty
in a Complex World

Welcoming Address
FRIEDRICH, Barbel

Session 1: How Risks Are Socially Constructed
SCHRODER, Martin: The Paradox of the Risk Society
PETERS, Ellen: Risk as Feelings and Perception Matters

Session 2: Limits of Assessing and Communicating Risk
TALEB, Nassim Nicholas: Foundations of the Precautionary
Principle and What is Wrong with Empirical Psychology
SORNETTE, Didier: Scientific Diagnostic of Global Financial
Markets and Economies: What Risks and Growth Does it Bode
for the Future?

Session 3: Commonly Over- and Underestimated Risks
BOL, Gaby-Fleur: Between Phlegm and Panic - Underestimated
versus Overestimated Risks

BETSCH, Cornelia: How to Advocate for Vaccination in a
Climate of Science Denial

DIETER, Heribert: Can China Trigger a Crisis of Globalisation?

Session 4: Assessing Existential Risks

Student Rapporteurs

MAROTZKE, Jochem: The Challenge of Climate Change
WIELER, Lothar H.: What is the Real Threat of Pandemics?

Session 5: Coping with Risks

PETERSON, Garry: How to Cope with Extreme Global Events
and Strengthen Societies’ Resilience

Student Rapporteurs

HERTWIG, Ralph: How to Improve Risk Literacy?

Short CVs (Speakers and Chairs)

Bibliografische Informationen
http://d-nb.info/1235189899

10
11
13

32
32

34
35
44

54
55

71

82
83

93

102

110
111
118
125

138
139

149
154

164

digitalisiert durch


http://d-nb.info/1235189899

