Summary	4
Keynote Lecture	10
LENGAUER, Thomas: Introduction	11
RENN, Ortwin: The Risk Perspective – Coping with Uncertainty	13
in a Complex World	
Welcoming Address	32
FRIEDRICH, Bärbel	32
Session 1: How Risks Are Socially Constructed	34
SCHRÖDER, Martin: The Paradox of the Risk Society	35
PETERS, Ellen: Risk as Feelings and Perception Matters	44
Session 2: Limits of Assessing and Communicating Risk	54
TALEB, Nassim Nicholas: Foundations of the Precautionary	55
Principle and What is Wrong with Empirical Psychology	
SORNETTE, Didier: Scientific Diagnostic of Global Financial	71
Markets and Economies: What Risks and Growth Does it Bode	
for the Future?	
Session 3: Commonly Over- and Underestimated Risks	82
BÖL, Gaby-Fleur: Between Phlegm and Panic – Underestimated	83
versus Overestimated Risks	
BETSCH, Cornelia: How to Advocate for Vaccination in a	93
Climate of Science Denial	
DIETER, Heribert: Can China Trigger a Crisis of Globalisation?	102
Session 4: Assessing Existential Risks	110
Student Rapporteurs	111
MAROTZKE, Jochem: The Challenge of Climate Change	118
WIELER, Lothar H.: What is the Real Threat of Pandemics?	125
Session 5: Coping with Risks	138
PETERSON, Garry: How to Cope with Extreme Global Events	139
and Strengthen Societies' Resilience	
Student Rapporteurs	149
HERTWIG, Ralph: How to Improve Risk Literacy?	154
Short CVs (Speakers and Chairs)	164

